Respondents, by degree and major

3# My graduate degre.. Major % N
Educational Specialist  Education - Collaborative Teac.. 2.58%
(EDS) Education - Collaborative Teac.. 0.52% 1
Education - Community Agenc.. 2.58% 5
Education - Early Childhood Ed.. 0.52% 1
Education - Eementary Educati.. 1.55% 3
Education - Physical Education 10.31% 20
Education - School Counseling 2.06% 4
Education - Secondary Ed.-En.. 0.52% 1
Education - Secondary Ed.-Ma.. 1.55% 3
Education - Secondary Ed.-So.. 1.03% 2
Educational Leadership 1.03% 2
Instructional Leadership 2.06% 4
Total 26.29% 51
Master of Arts (MA) Music - General 0.52% 1
Music Education 1.55% 3
Total 2.06% 4
Master of Public Education 3.09% 6
Administration (MPA) Total 3.09% 6
Master of Science (MS) Counselor Ed.-School Counseli.. 3.09% 6
Counselor Ed.-School Counseli.. 0.52% 1
Counselor Ed.-School Counseli.. 1.55% 3
Total 5.15% 10
Master of Science in Collaborative Teacher/Special .. 5.67% 11
,\Eﬂiusi::fzr;e(vl\glslzd) or Collaborative Teacher/Special .. 4.12% 8
Certification Collaborative Teacher/Special .. 0.52% 1
Early Childhood Education 1.03% 2
Early Childhood Special Educat.. 1.55% 3
Educational Administration 0.52% 1
Elementary Education 12.37% 24
Instructional Leadership 9.79% 19

% and N broken dow n by 3# My graduate degree is and Major. The view is filtered
on 3# My graduate degree is and Major. The 3# My graduate degree is filter ex-
cludes Master of Arts (MA)/Master of Science (MS) and Master of Science in Edu-
cation (MSEd). The Major filter keeps 34 of 60 members.



Respondents, by degree and major

3# My graduate degre.. Major

Master of Science in
Education (MSEd) or
Master's level
Certification

Grand Total

Library Media

Physical Education

Physical Education, P-12 teach..

Reading Specialist
Secondary Ed.-Biology

Secondary Ed.-English Langua..

Secondary Ed.-General Scien..

Secondary Ed.-History
Secondary Ed.-Mathematics
Secondary Ed.-Social Science

Total

%
2.58%
6.70%
4.12%
1.55%
1.03%
3.09%
3.61%
1.55%
3.09%
0.52%

63.40%
100.00%

RN
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RN

123
194

% and N broken dow n by 3# My graduate degree is and Major. The view is filtered
on 3# My graduate degree is and Major. The 3# My graduate degree is filter ex-

cludes Master of Arts (MA)/Master of Science (MS) and Master of Science in Edu-
cation (MSEd). The Major filter keeps 34 of 60 members.



The quality of career advisement, curricular advising, and ...

3# My graduate degree is / Major
Educational Specialist (EDS)

Education - Collaborat.. | Education - Collaborat.. | Education - Communit.. | Education - Early Chil.. | Education - Elementar.. Education - Physical E.. | Education - School Co.. | Education -

Question Scale % N % N % N % N % N % N % N %
18a. Career  Excellent 80.00% 4 40.00% 2 58.82% 10 100.00%
advisement 20.00% 1| 100.00% 1| 40.00% 2 50.00% 1| 3529% 6 100.00% 2

Fair 20.00% 1 50.00% 1 5.88% 1

Poor 100.00% 1

Total 100.00% 5| 100.00% 1| 100.00% 5 100.00% 1| 100.00% 2| 100.00% 17| 100.00% 2| 100.00%
18b. Curricular Excellent 100.00% 5 40.00% 2 33.33% 1] 66.67% 12| 50.00% 1| 100.00%
advising Good 40.00% 2 33.33% 1) 27.78% 5 50.00% 1

Fair 100.00% 1 33.33% 1 5.56% 1

Poor 20.00% 1| 100.00% 1

Total 100.00% 5| 100.00% 1| 100.00% 5 100.00% 1| 100.00% 3 100.00% 18| 100.00% 2| 100.00%
18c. Excellent 100.00% 5 60.00% 3 33.33% 1| 73.68% 14| 100.00% 2| 100.00%
Professional 5,04 40.00% 2 66.67% 2 26.32% 5
competency of
the faculty Fair 100.00% 1

Poor 100.00% 1

Total 100.00% 5| 100.00% 1| 100.00% 5 100.00% 1| 100.00% 3| 100.00% 19| 100.00% 2| 100.00%
18d. Excellent 100.00% 5 80.00% 4 66.67% 2 63.16% 12| 50.00% 1| 100.00%
Instructional 5, 20.00% 1 33.33% 1) 36.84% 7| 50.00% 1
competency of
the facuﬂy Fair 100.00% 1

Poor 100.00% 1

Total 100.00% 5| 100.00% 1| 100.00% 5 100.00% 1| 100.00% 3 100.00% 19| 100.00% 2| 100.00%
18e. Quality of Excellent 80.00% 4 60.00% 3 66.67% 2 58.82% 10| 50.00% 1| 100.00%
COurses,as  Ghoq 20.00% 1 40.00% 2 33.33% 1] 41.18% 7 50.00% 1
preparation for
emp|0yment Fair 100.00% 1
after 0

Poor 100.00% 1
graduation

Total 100.00% 5 100.00% 1| 100.00% 5 100.00% 1| 100.00% 3| 100.00% 17| 100.00% 2| 100.00%
18f. The Excellent 50.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 1| 75.00% 6 100.00%
supportof the 50.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 1) 25.00% 2
department
staff Fair

Total 100.00% 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 2| 100.00% 8 100.00%
18g. The profe Excellent 100.00% 2 50.00% 1 50.00% 1 87.50% 7 100.00%
ssionalismof .. o, 50.00% 1 50.00% 1 12.50% 1

Fair

Total 100.00% 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 2| 100.00% 8 100.00%

Items 18f & g were added in fall 2012.
194 respondents completed the new version and 235 completed the old version.
Missing values, "N/A", and "No opinion" excluded



Educational Specialist (EDS)

N
1

Secondar..
Question Scale
18a. Career Excellent
advisement Good
Fair
Poor
Total
18b. Curricular Excellent
advising Good
Fair
Poor
Total
18c. Excellent
e oo
the faculty Fair
Poor
Total
18d. Excellent
Instructional Good
competency of
the faculty Fair
Poor
Total

18e. Quality of Excellent
courses, as

preparation for
employment  Fair

Good

after Poor
graduation
Total
18f. The Excellent
support of the Good
department
staff Fair
Total

18g. The profe Excellent
ssionalism of .. Good

Fair
Total

Items 18f & g were added in fall 2012.

194 respondents completed the new version and 235 completed the old version.

Education - Secondar..

%

100.00%

100.00%

33.33%
66.67%

100.00%
33.33%
66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Missing values, "N/A", and "No opinion" excluded

N

The quality of career advisement, curricular advising, and ...

Education - Secondar..

%
50.00%

50.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

N
1

3# My graduate degree is / Major

Educational Leadership

%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%
50.00%

100.00%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

N

Instructional Leaders..

%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

100.00%

25.00%

50.00%

25.00%

100.00%

50.00%
50.00%

100.00%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

N
1
1
1

-

NN B

Master of Science in Education (MSEd) or Master's level Certification

Collaborative Teacher..

%
12.50%
50.00%
37.50%

100.00%
11.11%
66.67%
22.22%

100.00%
50.00%
40.00%
10.00%

100.00%
40.00%
50.00%
10.00%

100.00%
30.00%
60.00%
10.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

N
1
4

N

> O ©

Collaborative Teacher..

%
71.43%
14.29%
14.29%

100.00%
57.14%
28.57%
14.29%

100.00%
50.00%
37.50%
12.50%

100.00%
50.00%
37.50%
12.50%

100.00%
71.43%
14.29%
14.29%

100.00%
75.00%
25.00%

100.00%

75.00%

25.00%

100.00%

N
5
1
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Collaborative Teacher..

%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

N
1



The quality of career advisement, curricular advising, and ...

3# My graduate degree is / Major

Master of Science in Education (MSEd) or Master's level Certification

Early Childhood Educ.. | Early Childhood Speci.. | Educational Administr.. | Elementary Education | Instructional Leaders.. Library Media Physical Education Physical Ed|

Question Scale % N % N % N % N % N % N % N %
18a. Career  Excellent 33.33% 7 68.75% 11| 20.00% 1| 40.00% 4 66.67%
advisement 100.00% 2| 100.00% 3 42.86% 9  25.00% 4| 60.00% 3 50.00% 5 16.67%

Fair 100.00% 10 14.29% 3 6.25% 1/ 20.00% 1/ 10.00% 11 16.67%

Poor 9.52% 2

Total 100.00% 2| 100.00% 3| 100.00% 1| 100.00% 21| 100.00% 16| 100.00% 5 100.00% 10| 100.00%
18b. Curricular Excellent 36.36% 8  73.68% 14| 40.00% 2| 45.45% 5 2857%
advising Good 100.00% 2| 100.00% 3| 100.00% 1 40.91% 9 21.05% 4| 40.00% 2| 45.45% 5 57.14%

Fair 18.18% 4 5.26% 1 9.09% 1] 14.29%

Poor 4.55% 1 20.00% 1

Total 100.00% 2| 100.00% 3| 100.00% 1| 100.00% 22| 100.00% 19| 100.00% 5| 100.00% 11| 100.00%
18c. Excellent 100.00% 1| 50.00% 12| 73.68% 14| 60.00% 3 66.67% 8  50.00%
Z}%‘:ZZZ‘;’;?' o Good 100.00% 2| 100.00% 3 50.00% 12| 26.32% 5 20.00% 1 33.33% 4 37.50%
the faculty Fair 12.50%

Poor 20.00% 1

Total 100.00% 2| 100.00% 3| 100.00% 1| 100.00% 24| 100.00% 19| 100.00% 5 100.00% 12| 100.00%
18d. Excellent 100.00% 1| 45.83% 11| 68.42% 13| 60.00% 3 58.33% 7 62.50%
:;‘j::;‘:n”;' o 800 100.00% 2| 100.00% 3 54.17% 13| 26.32% 5 20.00% 1 41.67% 5 25.00%
the faculty Fair 5.26% 1 12.50%

Poor 20.00% 1

Total 100.00% 2| 100.00% 3| 100.00% 1| 100.00% 24| 100.00% 19| 100.00% 5| 100.00% 12| 100.00%
18e. Quality of Excellent 100.00% 1| 43.48% 10|  68.42% 13| 60.00% 3 60.00% 6  50.00%
courses, as 454 100.00% 2| 100.00% 3 47.83% 11| 31.58% 6  20.00% 1 30.00% 3| 50.00%
preparation for
employment  Fair 8.70% 2 20.00% 1] 10.00% 1
after

Poor
graduation

Total 100.00% 2| 100.00% 3| 100.00% 1| 100.00% 23| 100.00% 19| 100.00% 5 100.00% 10| 100.00%
18f. The Excellent 44.44% 4 7857% 11| 100.00% 1 57.14%
Z:gg‘r’t"mg;tthe Good 100.00% 2| 100.00% 1 55.56% 5 21.43% 3 28.57%
staff Fair 14.29%

Total 100.00% 2| 100.00% 1 100.00% 9 100.00% 14| 100.00% 1 100.00%
18g. The profe Excellent 50.00% 5  8571% 12| 100.00% 1 71.43%
ssionalismof .. o, 100.00% 2| 100.00% 1 50.00% 5 14.29% 2 28.57%

Fair

Total 100.00% 2| 100.00% 1 100.00% 10| 100.00% 14| 100.00% 1 100.00%

Items 18f & g were added in fall 2012.
194 respondents completed the new version and 235 completed the old version.
Missing values, "N/A", and "No opinion" excluded



The quality of career advisement, curricular advising, and ...

Master of Science in Education (MSEd) or Master's level Certification

N

N 01 - W N - N O

N

ucation, P-..
Question Scale
18a. Career Excellent
advisement Good
Fair
Poor
Total
18b. Curricular Excellent
advising Good
Fair
Poor
Total
18c. Excellent
Professional Good
competency of
the faculty Fair
Poor
Total
18d. Excellent
Instructional Good
competency of
the faculty Fair
Poor
Total
18e. Quality of Excellent
courses,- as Good
preparation for
employment  Fair
after Poor
graduation
Total
18f. The Excellent
support of the Good
department
staff Fair
Total
18g. The profe Excellent
ssionalism of .. Good
Fair
Total

Items 18f & g were added in fall 2012.

194 respondents completed the new version and 235 completed the old version.

7

Reading Specialist
%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

33.33%

66.67%

100.00%

Missing values, "N/A", and "No opinion" excluded

N

3

3# My graduate degree is / Major

Secondary Ed.-Biology | Secondary Ed.-Englis..

%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

N
1
1

%
16.67%
50.00%
33.33%

100.00%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

100.00%
33.33%
50.00%
16.67%

100.00%
16.67%
83.33%

100.00%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%

66.67%
33.33%
100.00%
33.33%
66.67%

100.00%

N
1
3
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Secondary Ed.-Gener..

%

71.43%
28.57%

100.00%

42.86%
57.14%

100.00%
28.57%
71.43%

100.00%
33.33%
50.00%
16.67%

100.00%

71.43%
28.57%

100.00%
20.00%
60.00%
20.00%

100.00%
20.00%
80.00%

100.00%

N

w NN
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Secondary Ed.-History | Secondary Ed.-Mathe..

%
66.67%
33.33%

100.00%
66.67%
33.33%

100.00%
66.67%
33.33%

100.00%
66.67%
33.33%

100.00%
66.67%
33.33%

100.00%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

N
2
1

%
40.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%

100.00%
50.00%

50.00%

100.00%
50.00%
33.33%
16.67%

100.00%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%
33.33%
33.33%
16.67%
16.67%

100.00%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

100.00%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

100.00%

N
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Secondary Ed.-Social..

%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

N
1



Question Scale
18a. Career Excellent
advisement Good
Fair
Poor
Total

18b. Curricular Excellent
advising

Good
Fair
Poor
Total
18c. Excellent
Professional Good
competency of
the faculty Fair
Poor
Total
18d. Excellent
Instructional Good
competency of
the faculty Fair
Poor
Total

18e. Quality of Excellent
courses, as

preparation for
employment  Fair

Good

after Poor
graduation
Total
18f. The Excellent
support of the Good
department
staff Fair
Total

18g. The profe Excellent
ssionalism of .. Good

Fair
Total

3# My graduate degree..

Grand Total
% N
40.82% 60
41.50% 61
14.97% 22
2.72% 4
100.00% 147
45.00% 72
37.50% 60
14.37% 23
3.13% 5
100.00% 160
57.99% 98
37.28% 63
3.55% 6
1.18% 2
100.00% 169
54.76% 92
40.48% 68
3.57% 6
1.19% 2
100.00% 168
50.63% 81
41.25% 66
6.88% 11
1.25% 2
100.00% 160
53.16% 42
41.77% 33
5.06% 4
100.00% 79
61.25% 49
37.50% 30
1.25% 1
100.00% 80

Items 18f & g were added in fall 2012.
194 respondents completed the new version and 235 completed the old version.
Missing values, "N/A", and "No opinion" excluded

The quality of career advisement, curricular advising, and ...



3# My graduate d..

Educational
Specialist (EDS)

Master of Arts
(MA)

Master of Public
Administration (M..

Master of Science
(MS)

Master of Science
in Education
(MSEd) or Master's
level Certification

Major

Education - Collaborative Teac..
Education - Collaborative Teac..
Education - Community Agenc..
Education - Early Childhood Ed..

Education - Elementary Educati..

Education - Physical Education

Education - School Counseling

Education - Secondary Ed.-En..
Education - Secondary Ed.-Ma..
Education - Secondary Ed.-So..

Educational Leadership
Instructional Leadership
Total

Liberal Studies

Music - General

Music Education

Total

Education

Total

Counselor Ed.-School Counseli..
Counselor Ed.-School Counseli..
Counselor Ed.-School Counseli..

Total

Collaborative Teacher/Special ..
Collaborative Teacher/Special ..

Collaborative Teacher/Special ..

Early Childhood Education

Early Childhood Special Educat..

Educational Administration

Elementary Education

Missing values and "No opinion" excluded

Overall quality of the program

Excellent
% of Tot..
13.89%

8.33%

5.56%
47.22%
5.56%
2.78%
2.78%
5.56%
2.78%
5.56%
100.00%
33.33%

66.67%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

66.67%

16.67%

16.67%
100.00%

8.06%
8.06%
1.61%

1.61%
19.35%

N

36
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N
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Fair
% of Tot..

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

14.29%

28.57%

12# Overall, the quality of my programis

Good
N % of Tot..

9.09%
18.18%
9.09%
9.09%
18.18%

18.18%

18.18%
1 100.00%
50.00%

50.00%

1/ 100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%

50.00%
100.00%
9.62%

1 3.85%

3.85%
5.77%

2 19.23%

N

11

N A~ BN

N oA N

10

Poor
% of Tot..

100.00%

100.00%

Grand Total
% of Tot..

10.42%
2.08%
10.42%
2.08%
6.25%
39.58%
4.17%
2.08%
6.25%
4.17%
4.17%
8.33%
100.00%
42.86%
14.29%
42.86%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
60.00%
10.00%
30.00%
100.00%
8.20%
6.56%
0.82%
1.64%
2.46%
0.82%
19.67%

N
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Overall quality of the program
12# Overall, the quality of my programis

Excellent Fair Good Poor Grand Total

3# My graduate d.. Major ] % of Tot.. N| % of Tot.. N| % of Tot.. N| % of Tot.. N| % of Tot.. N

Master of Science |nstructional Leadership 20.97% 13 11.54% 6 15.57% 19

in Education

(MSEd) or Master's Library Media 4.84% 3 14.29% 1 1.92% 1 4.10% 5}

level Certification  Physical Education 16.13% 10 5.77% 3 10.66% 13
Physical Education, P-12 teach.. 6.45% 4 7.69% 4 6.56% 8
Reading Specialist 3.23% 2 1.92% 1 2.46% 3
Secondary Ed.-Biology 1.61% 1 1.92% 1 1.64% 2
Secondary Ed.-English Langua.. 14.29% 1 9.62% 5 4.92% 6
Secondary Ed.-General Scien.. 28.57% 2 9.62% 5 5.74% 7
Secondary Ed.-History 3.23% 2 1.92% 1 2.46% 3
Secondary Ed.-Mathematics 3.23% 2 5.77% 3| 100.00% 1 4.92% 6
Secondary Ed.-Social Science 1.61% 1 0.82% 1
Total 100.00% 62 100.00% 7| 100.00% 52 100.00% 1/ 100.00% 122

Grand Total 100.00% 109 | 100.00% 9| 100.00% 73| 100.00% 2| 100.00% 193

Missing values and "No opinion" excluded
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